No

OCONOUBEWNR

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Parcel Number

16-13-310-040-0000
20-27-222-001-0000
20-30-205-001-0000
16-13-224-009-0000
15-10-312-001-0000
20-22-206-020-0000
25-15-405-055-0000
25-14-102-018-0000
25-15-218-138-0000
25-15-228-010-0000
25-15-228-005-0000
25-14-102-014-0000
25-14-102-030-0000
25-15-228-037-0000
25-15-218-157-0000
25-14-102-012-0000
25-15-405-049-0000
25-15-405-035-0000
25-14-102-038-0000
16-09-105-035-0000
20-22-205-030-0000
16-11-405-087-0000
20-22-206-023-0000
20-22-405-031-0000
20-16-300-025-0000

Property Class
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure

Property Address

746 S FRANCISCO AVE
7301 S LANGLEY AVE
1725 W 71ST ST

2637 W Gladys St

401 S 21st Ave

6312 S EVANS AVE
10754 S LANGLEY AVE
10537 S Corliss Ave

732 E 105th PI

10619 S CHAMPLAIN AVE
10609 S Champlain Ave
10529 S CORLISS AVE
10506 S MARYLAND AVE
10606 S LANGLEY AVE
735 E 105TH ST

10525 S CORLISS AVE
10740 S LANGLEY AVE
10710 S LANGLEY AVE
10522 S MARYLAND AVE
718 N LATROBE AVE
6332 S LANGLEY AVE
3210 W FULTON ST
6320 S EVANS AVE

6730 S EVANS AVE

5912 S EMERALD AVE

City
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
Chicago
Maywood
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
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Postal Code
60612-3357
60619
60636
60612-2802
60153
60637
60628
60628
60628
60628
60628
60628
60628
60628
60628
60628
60628
60628
60628
60644
60637
60624
60637
60637
60621

Neighborhood
East Garfield Park
Grand Crossing
Englewood - West
East Garfield Park

Woodlawn
Pullman

Pullman

Pullman

Pullman

Pullman

Pullman

Pullman

Pullman

Pullman

Pullman

Pullman

Pullman

Pullman

Austin
Woodlawn

East Garfield Park
Woodlawn
Woodlawn
Englewood - East

Sold Date

8/9/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/17/2021
8/17/2021
8/18/2021
8/18/2021
8/18/2021
8/18/2021
8/18/2021
8/18/2021
8/18/2021
8/18/2021
8/18/2021
8/18/2021
8/18/2021
8/18/2021
8/18/2021
8/24/2021
8/24/2021
8/24/2021
8/26/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021



